



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLICATION NO. 3008 OF 2019

Ajit A. Apraj ...Applicant

Versus

State of Maharashtra ...Respondent

...

Ms. Roshni Vipani i/by P.U. Rajbole, Advocate for the
Applicant.

...

CORAM : SANDEEP. K. SHINDE, J.
DATE : 26th NOVEMBER 2019.

P.C.

It is second bail application .

2. Office to verify and place it before the
appropriate Court.

(Sandeep K. Shinde, J.)