



2021:BHC-AS:10107

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 3008 OF 2019

Ajit Atmaram Apraj ...Applicant

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

Yashwardhan Tiwari i/b.Pradnya Udhav Raibole For Applicant

Veera Shinde APP for State/Respondent

CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J

DATE : 28th January, 2020

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 11/03/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)