



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLICATION NO.3008 OF 2019

Ajit Atmaram Apraj Applicant
versus Respondent
The State of Maharashtra

Mr.Fakhruddin Khan with Mr.A.Tiwari i/by Ms.Akshada A. Pasi for applicant.
Mr.A.R.Kapadnis, APP, for State.

CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.

DATE : 28th October 2020

PC :

1. The report of the Trial Court has not yet received. Hence, stand over to 4th November 2020.
2. This order will be digitally signed by the Private Secretary of this Court. All concerned will act on production by fax or e-mail of a digitally signed copy of this order.

(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)

MST