



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

BAIL APPLICATION NO. 3008 OF 2019
ALONG WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION No. 1395 OF 2020
ALONG WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION No. 890 OF 2021

Ajit Atmaram Apraj ... Applicant
Versus
The State of Maharashtra ... Respondent

.....

Mr. Fakruddin Khan i/b. Ms. Akshada Pasi, Advocate for the applicant
in Bail Application.

Mr. Prayag Joshi i/b. Mr. Bipin Joshi, Advocate for the applicant in
Interim application.

Mr. R. M. Pethe, APP for the Respondent – State.

.....

CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.

DATE : 14th JULY, 2021.

PER COURT:

. The application was due for hearing on 23rd July, 2021.

Hence, it may be listed on the same day i.e. on 23rd July, 2021.

(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)